Nurgadiivan - New York 1379,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Jala kérgus
Nurk

Varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid
Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

2799,060€

270 /335

172

83/

46

56

23

Parem =g,
Mint

Kootud kangas

Reguleeritavad kaetoed, Reguleeritavad
peatoed

Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

New-york-93673803




